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gesamt

3147
3047
3022
2991
2988
2958
2923
2922
2917
2917
2908
2904
2862
2801
2782
2737
2734
2608
2578
2577
2557
2418
2325
2311
2279
2106
2052
2013
1658
1477
1230
1197
1178
1157

Schnitt

393,38
380,88
377,75
373,88
373,50
369,75
365,38
365,25
364,63
364,63
363,50
363,00
357,75
350,13
347,75
342,13
341,75
326,00
368,29
368,14
319,63
345,43
290,63
385,17
284,88
263,25
256,50
287,57
331,60
369,25
307,50
299,25
392,67
289,25

Einzelwertung
Name Verein
Karina Schneider SV Walldorf
Christina Ehrbar SSV St. ligen
Hellen Reichardt SSV St. ligen
Annette Albert-Neum. SV Walldorf
Nadine Brem SSV St. ligen

Nathalie Kreil3l
Jasmin Goder
Carina Eppinger
Motria Schneider
Sybille Dagenbach
Tina Oestringer

Iris Spief®

Christine Weisbrod
Marie-Sofie Kéhler
Monika Dutschmann
Anke Wipfler
Nicola Mielke
Rosanda Mirsch
Carmen Yamamoto
Claudia Gesell
Gudrun Lauer
Angelika Ittemann
Martina Miinkel
Nina Fuchs

Karin Fischer
Miriam Riedinger
Melanie Ernst
Stefanie Hoffmann
Bettina Freiseis
Bjorg Kramer
Simone Trumpf
Melanie Ernst P
Cora-Heidi Vonthron

Petra Hoskins

SSV Rauenberg
SSV Rauenberg
SV St. Leon

SV Walldorf

SSV Malschenberg
SSV Malschenberg
SSV Rauenberg
SSV Malschenberg
SV St. Leon

SG Dielh./Sandh.
SG Dielh./Sandh.
SG Dielh./Sandh.
SV St. Leon

SSV Rot

SV Walldorf

SSV Malschenberg
SSV Malschenberg
SSV Rot

SV Walldorf

SG Wiesloch

SG Wiesloch

SG Wiesloch

SSV Rot

SSV St. ligen

SSV Malschenberg
SSV Rot

SG Wiesloch

SV Walldorf

SG Wiesloch

RK 1

397
382
371
376
382
365
358
372
364
364
352
376
343
338
332
375
350
318
374
368
319
352
300
382
282
230
143
278
334
377

291

293

RK 2

396
378
373
375
371
368
368
356
373
369
369
353
354
354
349
374
361
318
370
366
332
343
306
385
287
214
217
301
345
377
0
287
0
284

RK 3

396
389
377
381
372
373
366
361
368
345
362
363
352
354
362
359
336
328
358
375
317
354
305
384
303
250
234
286
315
357
0
288
0
303

RK 4

395
383
379
367
369
371
369
359
354
364
365
365
370
353
357
358
330
334
371
365
309
350
290
383
291
282
216
287
342
366
0
331
0
277

RK 5

388
382
381
375
374
377
343
366
372
367
359
360
359
348
346
360
334
323
361
360
313
349
275
0
299
266
309
299
322
0
296
0
0
0

RK 6

392
379
381
368
372
375
369
370
361
369
369
365
359
348
349
180
347
321
0
365
314
336
272
0
249
297
301
278
0
0
310

392

RK 7

394
377
378
380
374
371
379
362
369
371
368
370
363
349
339
371
335
321
369
0
330
334
281
392
264
274
317
284
0
0
320

395

2018

RK 8

389
377
382
369
374
358
371
376
356
368
364
352
362
357
348
360
341
345
375
378
323
0
296
385
304
293
315
0
0
0
304

391



35
36
37
38
39
40
41

1122
735
655
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280,50
367,50
327,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Leoni Zimmermann
Ronja Wagner
Sara Back
Christiane Ehrbar
Jana Stumpf
Marina Zorn
Vanessa Kihnle

SG Wiesloch

SSV Malschenberg
SV Walldorf

SSV St. ligen

SG Dielh./Sandh.
SSV Rauenberg
SSV Rot

277
374
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252
361
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302
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0
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